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CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL DE TENERIFE DE PITCH & PUTT 2022
LA ROSALEDA GOLF CLUB

21 DE AGOSTO DE 2022 - DOMINGO

LISTADO DEFINITIVO DE INSCRITOS DOMINGO

FRANJA HORARIA

CP35244580 VEGA GONZALEZ, CARLOS -0,2
CP35102263 GONZALEZ ALONSO, BERNABE 1,1
CP22463638 VELAZQUEZ MORALES, MARIA 3,1
CP02893646 RODRIGUEZ DiAZ, MARCOS 3,2
CP00941134 CALZADILLA MANGAN, NOEL 3,5
CP35066333 SANTANA MONZON, SANTIAGO 3,6
CP05137603 RIVERO DE LA CRUZ, SANTIAGO 4,6
CP26453373 DOMINGUEZ CABRERA, MARCIAL 4,8
CP01113315 MARTIN SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN 5,1
CP02041197 HRISTOV PEDRAJAS, INES 5,2
CP35895074 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, JESUS MIGUEL 5,5
CP02463632 RODRIGUEZ BRITO, JUAN PEDRO 6,2
CP15982572 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, RAMON 6,6
CP09090214 BUDACAN, SIMION 7,2
CP26369863 RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ, EUSTAQUIO 7,5
CP06906792 AZA CORDERO, SILVIA 7,5
CP06461552 JULVEZ LOPEZ, EDUARDO JESUS 8,4
CP04288677 ROCIO MORALES, ENRIQUE 9,4
CP17784833 FLEITAS GONZALEZ, ADOLFO 9,6
CP22453146 GENOVART PATTERSON, ANTONIO 9,9
CP22753700 SUAREZ PEREZ, PABLO 10,4
CP15774294 HERNANDEZ CRUZ, PABLO LUIS 10,5
CP02893648 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARIO 10,6
CP15409176 MEDEROS BETHENCOURT, ANDRES 10,8
CP39265712 RODRIGUEZ RIVERO, CARLOS JAVIER 10,8
CP01452365 CRUZ RAMIREZ, GREGORIO 10,9
CP06946848 RUBIO ORTEGA, JOSE MARIA 11,3
CP01113322 BATISTA MEDEROS, LAURA 11,5
CP06408782 REYES DE PAZ, ALEJANDRO 11,6
CP15266720 GNADLINGER, KARL 11,6
CP09453584 ACEVEDO HENRIQUEZ, IVAN 12,2
CP15931740 REH, SEBASTIAN 12,4
CP01165889 LEMUS DENIZ, MIGUEL SANTIAGO 12,6



CP06398474
CP09405989
CP26400927
CP35401190
CP35444909
CP00220731
CP09428202
CM07195674
CP06981121
CP22926388

CP35476678

CACHEMAILLE URBIETA, RONALD RAYMOND
ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, JOAQUIN

RODRIGUEZ MORALES, JOSE

ARTILES CARRENO, JOSE ADAN

SUAREZ PAZOS, CARLOS JULIO

SAENZ DE NAVARRETE ROMERO, ROBERTO
SABARIS REY, FRANCISCO JAVIER

ARBUES GARCIA, MARIO

SANCHEZ DE ARMAS, JUAN SEBASTIAN
CALZADILLA HERNANDEZ, LEONCIO

RAVELO MARTEL, LYDIA

12,9
12,9
13,3
13,4
13,9
14
14,3
14,4
15,6
15,6
16,9



